
APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS OF INCIDENTAL TAKES
AS REPORTED BY AT-SEA MONITORS IN 

NEFSC DATABASES: JANUARY 2012

X

X

GF

GGFF

""))

#

##

# ##

*

**

* **

dd

d

ddd

d

525537

624

515

542

526

521

513

512

522

616

613

514

623

541534
615

622

465

562

464

611

533

612

629

511

538

539

561

628627

551

552

NH

MA

VT

CT

ME

NY

RI
CA2

NLCA

CA1

CLCA

67°0'W68°0'W69°0'W70°0'W71°0'W72°0'W73°0'W

44°0'N

43°0'N

42°0'N

41°0'N

40°0'N

39°0'N

38°0'N

I

0 50 10025 Nautical Miles

SPECIES/COUNT:  20
d EIDER, COMMON: 1
d FULMAR, NORTHERN: 1

d GANNET, NORTHERN: 2
d KITTIWAKE, BLK-LEGGD: 1
d MURRE, THIN-BILLED: 2
#* DOLPHIN,COMMON (OLD SADDLEBACK): 6
") PORPOISE, HARBOR: 2
GF SEAL, GRAY: 2
GF SEAL, HARBOR: 1
X WHALE, PILOT, NK: 2


